95mm
53
.9
m
m
39.3mm
5.8mm
6.
3m
m
9.7mm15.1mm
15.1mm
3.5m
m
 6
.1
m
m
24
.5
m
m
56.7mm
6mm
7.1mm
22.4mm
7.7mm
1.6mm
7.1mm
113.4mm
67
m
m
80
m
m
6.
3m
m
120.4mm
 24.8mm
 1
.7
m
m
 1
4.
6m
m
4DCAPE-43(T) - 4.3" BBB CAPE
Please Note:
4DCAPE-43T is approximately 1.0mm -> 1.2mm thickner
than the 4DCAPE-43 due to the Resistive touch glass.
Drawing is showing the dimensions for the 4DCAPE-43T
08/04/2014
0.3mm
4D
1.11
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 6 7 8
A
B
SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:REVISIONDO NOT SCALE DRAWING
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:
APPV'D
CHK'D
DRAWN
TITLE:
A3
DATE
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 6 7 8
A
B
SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 2:1REVISIONDO NOT SCALE DRAWING
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:
APPV'D
CHK'D
DRAWN
TITLE:
A3
NAME